Features
Designed in the UK by Red Arrow
Extendable up to 150m long
Robust, high efficiency LED heads
Pre-wired with industrial 3 pin plug
IK07 rated for site applications
Our Connectable Festoon Kit range now includes
12m, 22m and 50m lengths. All kits use our unique
connector and can be joined in any combination,
up to a total length of 150m. This makes extending
the festoon on site simple and easy, saving time
and money.
Warranty 2 Years
Colour Appearance (CCT) 6000K
IP Rating IP44
IK Rating IK07
Voltage 110V
Material (Body/Housing) Polycarbonate
Material (Diffuser/Cover) Polycarbonate
Colour Rendition (CRI) Ra >80
Colour Finish Yellow RAL1007
LED Life Expectancy L70B50 35,000 Hours
Power Factor 0.9
Frequency 50Hz
Driver Type Fixed Output
Approval UKCA CE
Electrical Class Class I
Working Temperature -20°C to 40°C
Specification
Code Description Lumen Output Emergency
Lumen Output Wattage Efficacy
FKF50100W Festoon Kit Connectable 20-Way 50m 11000lm 100W 110 lm/W
Product Information
S I T E  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
FESTOON
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 27/11/25
110V EXTENDABLE FESTOONS
Dimensions (mm) L: 50m Head: H: 60 x Ø: 75 mm
Product Net Weight (kg) 4.4 kg
Barcode 5055807624367
Box Dimensions (mm) L: 340 x W: 340 x D: 160 mm
Box Gross Weight (kg) 9.4 kg
Units/Outer Carton 2
Outer Carton Barcode 15055807624364
Outer Carton Dimensions (mm) L: 700 x W: 355 x D: 180 mm
Outer Carton Gross Weight (kg) 10.3 kg
S I T E  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
FESTOON
Packaging Information
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 27/11/25
110V EXTENDABLE FESTOONS